
Joachim Lefèvre

10.07.2019 WPSV -Allroundreiter-Cup 2019

Name: Vorname: Verein Erbach-Bach Ammerbuch Brachfeld Blaubeuren Gesamt Rang
Prüfung: 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Einzelwertung
Sülzle Manfred RFV Möglingen 26 28 21 28 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 1
Schelling Ute Pulvermühle 25 21 25 24 28 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 2
Koser Tanja Verein Unbekannt 28 25 25 22 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 3
Arndt Judith RV Bronnweiler 23 22 19 26 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 4
Roller Celline RG Hof Georgenau 23 23 18 25 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 5
Rumery Samanta RV Hülben 18 15 22 18 23 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 6
Fundinger Julia Winnenden 0 19 25 23 22 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 7
Sauter Janine Verein unbekannt 25 26 18 17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 8
Rieker Theresa Verein unbekannt 0 0 26 19 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 9
Zimmermann Stefanie Breitensportr. Filstal 15 24 21 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 10
Börner Sarah RG Neuravensburg 21 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 11
Heilig Annette LPSV Donzdorf 0 0 0 21 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 12
von Heidebrand Marcel HDH-Aufhausen 0 0 0 20 18 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 12
Bäuerle Birgit RFV Effringen 21 18 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 14
Kuschick Paul Raidwangen 19 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 15
Dahms Jessica Verein unbekannt 16 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 16
Kuschick Tanja Raidwangen 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 18
Schmelzenbach Michaela RG Neuravensburg 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19
Berg Ute St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Ganzloser Jasmin Br.sp.r.Filstal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Kortenkamp Andrea Pulvermühle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Lorenz Berenike St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Lorenz Evelyn St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Nägele Eva-Maria RV Vaihingen/Enz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Pätzold Ruth RV Vaihingen/Enz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Paul Pia Marit Nussdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Rzyski Kestin RV Hochdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Schindler Marion St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Jugendwertung
Rumery Samanta RV Hülben 18 15 22 18 23 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 1
Sauter Janine Verein unbekannt 25 26 18 17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 2
Kuschick Paul Raidwangen 19 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 3
Lorenz Evelyn St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Paul Pia Marit Nussdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Schwabenalter
Sülzle Manfred RFV Möglingen 26 28 21 28 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 1
Schelling Ute Pulvermühle 25 21 25 24 28 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 2
Koser Tanja Verein Unbekannt 28 25 25 22 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 3
Arndt Judith RV Bronnweiler 23 22 19 26 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 4
Zimmermann Stefanie Breitensportr. Filstal 15 24 21 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 5
Heilig Annette LPSV Donzdorf 0 0 0 21 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 6
Bäuerle Birgit RFV Effringen 21 18 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 7
Kuschick Tanja Raidwangen 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 8
Schmelzenbach Michaela RG Neuravensburg 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9
Kortenkamp Andrea Pulvermühle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Rzyski Kestin RV Hochdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Neue Reiter
Börner Manfred RFV Möglingen 26 28 21 28 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 1
Rumery Tanja Verein Unbekannt 28 25 25 22 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 2
Koser Judith RV Bronnweiler 23 22 19 26 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 3
Paul Stefanie Breitensportr. Filstal 15 24 21 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 4
Dahms Birgit RFV Effringen 21 18 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 5
Kuschick Michaela RG Neuravensburg 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 6
Rieker Kestin RV Hochdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Nachwuchspferde
Koser Tanja Verein Unbekannt 28 25 25 22 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 1
Rumery Samanta RV Hülben 18 15 22 18 23 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 2
Dahms Jessica Verein unbekannt 16 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
Pätzold Ruth RV Vaihingen/Enz 0 0 0 16 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3
Kuschick Tanja Raidwangen 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 5
Berg Ute St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Kortenkamp Andrea Pulvermühle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Lorenz Berenike St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Lorenz Evelyn St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Paul Pia Marit Nussdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Schindler Marion St.  Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Teamwertung
Don't stop us now 455 1
PSK Nord-Schwarzwald 452 2
Total verhext 210 3

Die Spezies 49 4
4 Jahreszeiten 0 5


